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Gross
1st $135.00
1st $135.00
Net
1st $135.00
1st $135.00
3rd $75.00
3rd $75.00
Gross
1st $150.00
2nd $60.00
2nd $60.00
2nd $60.00
Net
1st $150.00
2nd $60.00
2nd $60.00
2nd $60.00
2nd $60.00
Flight 1
1st $120.00
2nd $100.00
3rd $40.00
3rd $40.00
3rd $40.00
3rd $40.00
3rd $40.00
3rd $40.00

3rd Annual Masters Par 3 Contest
Wednesday, March 9th, 2025

*Scoring Summary*

Open Division

1st Flight

Michael Hoagland

Jeff Brown

Haiden Shannon
Larry Burkhart
Joe Blanford
Bob Fields

2nd Flight

Lester Wong
John Sand
Andy Chong
Eddie Tang

Charles King
Kurt Nelson
Keith Schrieber
Dean Dupris
John Barnes

Honey Pot

Trevin Williams
Jeff Brown
Brad Tully
Bob Fields

Payton Poulson

Christian Case

Ricardo Chavez

Jon Laffoon
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Score
24
24

22
22
23
23

Score
25
28
28
28

23
24
24
24
24

Score
22
24
25
25
25
25
25
25



Flight 2
1st $100.00
2nd $80.00
3rd $80.00

Hole Prize
1 West $170
6 West  $170
9 West  $170

Honey Pot

Lester Wong
John Barnes
Charles King

On Course Competitions

Andy Chong
Kris Reece
Ricardo Chavez

Score
25
28
28

Dist.

9"
6' 1 ”n
71/2"















