	MASTERS	3rd Annual Masters Par 3 Contest Wednesday, March 9th, 2025 *Scoring Summary*	AVALON
		Open Division	
	Gross	<u>1st Flight</u>	Score
1st	\$135.00	Michael Headland	24
1st	\$135.00 \$135.00	Michael Hoagland Jeff Brown	24 24
151	φ133.00	Jen Brown	24
	Net		
1st	\$135.00	Haiden Shannon	22
1st	\$135.00	Larry Burkhart	22
3rd	\$75.00	Joe Blanford	23
3rd	\$75.00	Bob Fields	23
		2nd Flight	
	Gross	_	Score
1st	\$150.00	Lester Wong	25
2nd	\$60.00	John Sand	28
2nd	\$60.00	Andy Chong	28
2nd	\$60.00	Eddie Tang	28
	Nat		
1-1	Net	Oberlee King	00
1st	\$150.00	Charles King	23
2nd	\$60.00	Kurt Nelson	24
2nd	\$60.00	Keith Schrieber	24
2nd	\$60.00	Dean Dupris	24
2nd	\$60.00	John Barnes	24
		Honey Pot	
F	light 1		Score
- 1st	\$120.00	D Trevin Williams	22
2nd	\$100.00		24
3rd	\$40.00		25
3rd	\$40.00	-	25
3rd	\$40.00		25
3rd	\$40.00	5	25
3rd	\$40.00		25
3rd	\$40.00		25
-	,		

Honey Pot

<u>Flight 2</u>			Score
1st	\$100.00	Lester Wong	25
2nd	\$80.00	John Barnes	28
3rd	\$80.00	Charles King	28

On Course Competitions

Dist.

Hole	Prize		
1 West	\$170	Andy Chong	9"
6 West	\$170	Kris Reece	6' 1"
9 West	\$170	Ricardo Chavez	7 1/2"